'\F/:%t{;h ALIAS Category
1 Whiskey Mac S
2 Kid Ray S
3 Sue Render L49
4  Jesamy Kid SL
5 Two Fingers Kurt WRA
6 Dancin Angel LSS
7 Blind Squirrel COW
8 Doc Kemm ES
9 Carolina Gray Dawg ES
10 Short Round LS
11 JDJim Dawg SL
12 Candice B Real LS
13 Capt. Cowan CB
14 Keystone Kid SL
15 Frontier Flossy GD
16 M P Marshall G
17 Jesse Evans ES

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Saturday, June 24, 2023

Final

W R P W RFEr NN R NP P P P R R N PR

Stage 1

24.68
24.24
29.56
25.38
36.46
29.76
30.18
27.90
34.80
50.16
33.85
48.69
52.00
62.70
49.70
48.81
47.90

Stage 2

25.26
25.38
25.26
37.57
28.88
28.99
35.49
56.21
55.20
47.72
34.06
41.46
51.72
54.80
54.28
61.36
51.88

Stage 3

20.54
20.79
21.88
25.84
27.01
29.02
42.27
29.33
32.04
41.44
33.47
38.83
40.71
46.26
46.48
57.76
86.02

Stage 4

18.83
20.31
20.40
26.21
29.55
37.77
34.38
35.82
32.57
36.97
47.40
46.31
43.44
46.51
51.65
43.80
70.59

Stage 5

21.19
20.79
24.33
20.78
32.22
30.24
33.02
28.54
33.87
34.97
50.12
38.07
43.50
36.19
45.01
54.15
44.03

Stage 6

25.34
26.50
19.64
21.63
24.16
28.39
31.90
39.29
47.28
33.39
48.88
36.38
45.24
42.93
45.21
68.78
50.31

Final
Time

135.84
138.01
141.07
157.41
178.28
184.17
207.24
217.09
235.76
244.65
247.78
249.74
276.61
289.39
292.33
334.66
350.73



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category

Category Stagel Stage? Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Totals Time
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Capt. Cowan 13 52.00 51.72  40.71 43.44 43.50 45.24 276.61

Category: Grande Dames
1 Frontier Flossy 15 49.70 5428  46.48 51.65 45.01 45.21 292.33

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Doc Kemm 8 27.90 56.21 29.33 35.82 28.54 39.29 217.09
2 Carolina Gray Dawg 9 34.80 55.20 32.04 32.57 33.87 47.28 235.76
3 Jesse Evans 17 47.90 51.88 86.02 70.59 44.03 50.31 350.73

Category: Ladies Senior
1 Short Round 10 50.16 47.72 4144 36.97 34.97 33.39 244.65
2 Candice B Real 12 48.69 4146  38.83 46.31 38.07 36.38 249.74

Category: Senior
1 Whiskey Mac 1 24.68 2526  20.54 18.83 21.19 25.34 135.84
2 Kid Ray 2 24.24 2538  20.79 20.31 20.79 26.50 138.01

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Dancin Angel 6 29.76 28.99  29.02 37.77 30.24 28.39 184.17

Category: Silver Senior

1 Jesamy Kid 4 25.38 37.57 25.84 26.21 20.78 21.63 157.41
2 JD Jim Dawg 11 33.85 34.06 33.47 47.40 50.12 48.88 247.78
3 Keystone Kid 14 62.70 54.80 46.26 46.51 36.19 42.93 289.39

Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Sue Render 3 29.56 2526  21.88 20.40 24.33 19.64 141.07
Category: 49'r

1 M P Marshall 16 48.81 61.36  57.76 43.80 54.15 68.78 334.66

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt 5 36.46 2888  27.01 29.55 32.22 24.16 178.28

Category: Cowboy
1 Blind Squirrel 7 30.18 3549 4227 34.38 33.02 31.90 207.24



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Stage

Stage Place Stage Number: 1

5 Carolina Gray Dawg 41.14
4 Whiskey Mac 41.01
3 Kid Ray 33.54
2 Ruby Colorado 29.98
1 Sue Render 25.48

Stage Place Stage Number: 2

5 Two Fingers Kurt 29.54
4 Whiskey Mac 25.18
3 Kid Ray 23.67
2 Sue Render 23.36
1 Ruby Colorado 21.06
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Palmetto Jack 24.67
4 Sue Render 24.08
3 Ruby Colorado 24.02
2 Kid Ray 20.38
1 Whiskey Mac 20.10
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Two Fingers Kurt 2491
4 Kid Ray 20.68
3 Whiskey Mac 20.31
2 Sue Render 18.39
1 Ruby Colorado 17.08
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Carolina Gray Dawg 31.11
4 Two Fingers Kurt 29.36
3 Kid Ray 22.94
2 Whiskey Mac 22.60
1 Ruby Colorado 19.22
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Mt. Zion Yellowboy 32.32
4 Two Fingers Kurt 30.48
3 Ruby Colorado 28.21
2 Sue Render 25.49

1 Kid Ray 21.94



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Cattle Baron Capt. Cowan
Grande Dames Frontier Flossy
Senior Whiskey Mac



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Finalh Raw M P MS B Final Raw ™M P Ms B Final
‘ I‘WhiskeyMac ‘s ‘ 135.84‘ 24.68‘0‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 2468 2526 0 0 0 0] 2526 ‘ 2054” 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 2054 ‘ 1283 0 [0 oo 18s ‘ 21.19H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 21.19H 25-34H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 25.34‘
‘ 2|Kid Ray ‘s ‘ 138.01‘ ‘ 24.24|0H0‘0|0‘ 2424/ 2538/ 0 [0 0] o] 253 ‘ 2079” 0 H 0‘ ) H 0 H 20.79H 20'31‘EEEE 2031 ‘ 20479H 0 | ) ” 0 H 0 H 20.79“ 21-50H 1 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 26.50‘
‘ 3‘SueRender ‘L49 ‘ 141.07‘ 24.56‘1‘ o‘o‘o‘ 2956 2526 0 0 0 0] 2526 ‘ 21488H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 21.88 ‘ 2040 0 [0 0 0] 2040 ‘ 24.33H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 24.33“ 19-64H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 19.64‘
‘ 4‘JesamyKid ‘SL ‘ 157.41‘ ‘ 25.38|0H0‘0|0‘ 2538/ 2757 200 o] 3757 ‘ 20484H 1 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 25.84H 21.21‘ummu 26.21 ‘ 20478H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 20.78“ 21-63H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 21.63‘
‘ S‘TwoFingers Kurt ‘WRA ‘ 178.28‘ 31.46‘1‘ 0‘0’0‘ 3646 2888 0 0] 0 0| 2888 ‘ 27401H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 27.01 ‘ 955 0 0 00 2955 ‘ 27.22H 1 ‘ 0 “ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 32.22“ 24-16H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 24.16‘
‘ G‘DancinAngeI ‘ISS ‘ 134.17‘ ‘ 29.76| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 2076/ 2899 0 00 o] 2899 ‘ 29402H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 29.02‘ ‘ 27.77H 2 H 0 H 0 H o 3777 ‘ 30424H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 30.24“ 28-39H 0 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ 0 H 28.39‘
‘ 7‘Blind5quirrel ‘cow ‘ 207.24‘ 30.18‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 3018 3549 0 0 0 0] 3549 ‘ 32427H 2 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 4227 ‘ 3438 0 0 0 0 3438 ‘ 33.02H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 33.02“ ZG.SOH 1 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 31.90‘
‘ B‘Doc Kemm ‘ES ‘ 217.09‘ ‘ 27.9o| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 2790 4121 3]0 0o s621 ‘ 29433H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 29.33‘ ‘ 25.82H 2 H 0 H 0 H 0o 358 ‘ 28454H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 28.54” 29.29H 2 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ 0 H 39.29‘
‘ Q‘CarolinaGrayDawg ‘ES ‘ 235.76‘ 34.80‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 348 5520 0 0 0 0] 5520 ‘ 32404H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 32.04 ‘ 3257, 0 0 0 0| 3257 ‘ 33.87H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 33.87” 37.28H 0 H 1 H 0 H 0 H 47.23‘
‘ 10‘Short Roumd ‘IS ‘ 244.55‘ ‘ 40.16| 2 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | 0‘ s016/ 3772 2 0o o] 477 ‘ 41444H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 41.44‘ ‘ 31.97H 1 H 0 H 0 H o 3697 ‘ 29497H 1 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 34.97“ 33.39H 0 H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ 0 H 33.39‘
‘ 11‘JDJimDawg ‘SL ‘ 247.78‘ 33.85‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 3385 3406 0 0 0 0] 3406 ‘ 28447H 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 33.47 ‘ 3740 2 [0 0 0| 4740 ‘ 35.12H 1 ‘ 1 H 0 ‘ o‘ 50.12“ 33.88H 1 H 1 H ) H ) H 48.88‘
‘ IZ‘CandiceBReaI ‘LS ‘ 249.74‘ ‘ 48.69|0H0‘0|0‘ 4869 | 3646 1 0] o o 4146 ‘ 33.83H 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 38.83H 36.31‘WWWF 4631 ‘ 3&07H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 38.07“ 36-38H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 36.38‘
‘ 13‘Capt. Cowan ‘CB ‘ 27651‘ sono‘o‘ 0‘0’0‘ 5200 5172 0 0 0| 0| 5172 ‘ 40471H 0 H oto H 0 H 40.71 ‘ 4344 0 0 0 0| 4344 ‘ 43.50H 0 ‘ ) H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 43.50H 45.24H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 45.24‘
‘ 14‘KeystoneKid ‘SL ‘ 289.39‘ ’ sz.70|0H0‘0|0‘ 6270/ 49.80[ 1 [0 [0 o saso ‘ 41.st 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 46.26H 41.51‘mmmF 46.51 ‘ 36.19H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 36.19“ 42,93” 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 42,93‘
‘ 15 Frontier Flossy ‘GD ‘ 292.33‘ 49.70‘0‘ 0‘0’0‘ 49.70 | 5428 0 0 0| 0| 5428 ‘ 46.48H 0 H oto H 0 H 46.48 ‘ 5165 0 0 0| 0| 5165 ‘ 45.01H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 4301“ ‘MIH 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 45.21‘
‘ 16‘MPMarshaII ‘g ‘ 334.66‘ ’ 43.81|1H0‘0|0‘ 4381/ 51360 10 o] 136 ‘ 42.76H 3 ” 0‘ 0 H 0 H 57.76H 38,80‘EEE 43.80 ‘ 54415H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 5415“ 48-?8” 2 H 1 H 0 H 0 H 68.78‘
17)Jesse Evans £ 350.73 47900 000 4790 5188 0] 0 0] 0] 5188 6602 4 | o] o o | 802 5059 4 o 0 o 7059 4403 0| 0| 0|0 4403 45-31H 1 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 50.31‘
18[pick Ax Pete Gp 73930 ‘ 62.84 0 ‘o ofo| e284| 8403[ 11 [0 [0 9003 7743 10| 0/ 0 | 0 127.43‘ 15000‘@@@@ 15000/ | 150.00] 0 | 0 | o ‘o 150.00 150-00H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 150.00‘




